

				HD Utilities and Grading 7531 S 75th Ave. Lavista, NE 68128							
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	REMOVE AND REPLACE 7" PCC	163	SY	110.00	17,930.00						
2	TAP EXISTING SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	0	EA	0.00	0.00						
3	CONSTRUCT 8" SOLID WALL PVC SANITARY SEWER	0	LF	0.00	0.00						
4	CONSTRUCT 6" SOLID WALL PVC SANITARY SEWER	141	LF	90.00	12,690.00						
5	CONSTRUCT 54" SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	0	VF	0.00	0.00						
6	CONSTRUCT EXTERNAL FRAME SEAL	0	EA	0.00	0.00						
7	SEED DISTURBED AREA, TYPE 'A'	813	SY	4.00	3,252.00						
8	CONSTRUCT 6" SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE TAP	1	EA	2,750.00	2,750.00						
9	CONSTRUCT 8" X 6" SADDLE WYE	3	EA	1,750.00	5,250.00						
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-9, INCLUSIVE)					\$41,872.00						